

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1036-2022	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Appointment		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/6/2022		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/10/2022		Final action:	10/10/2022	
Enactment date	:		Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
Title:	From Cleveland City Council's Mayor's Appointments Committee, recommending approval of the Mayor's appointment of Erika L. Anthony to the City Planning Commission, to a term ending September 1, 2025. Without objection, the appointment is approved.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	CITY PLANNING COMMISSION, MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT COMMITTEE				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 1036-2022-APPOINTMENTS-City Planning Commission Appt Erika Anthony				
Date	Ver. Action By	/	Acti	on	Result
10/10/2022	1 City Cou	ıncil	app	proved	Pass

From Cleveland City Council's Mayor's Appointments Committee, recommending approval of the Mayor's appointment of Erika L. Anthony to the City Planning Commission, to a term ending September 1, 2025. Without objection, the appointment is approved.